Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201512110004
24170

12/11/2015
01:02:00

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES

38

24

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:77
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201512110004
24260

12/11/2015
01:02:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:4-30
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201512110004
24300

12/11/2015
01:02:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44

131

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:4-31
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201512110004
24300

12/11/2015
01:02:13

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES

a4

131

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:4-31
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201512110004
24410

12/11/2015
01:25:45

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

154 BUSINESS
CENTER
DRIVE LLC

Instr
#:20151211000
424390

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512110004
24830

12/11/2015
02:44:54

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

WTD LLC

Instr
#:20060321000
131540

Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




201512110004 |12/11/2015 WTD LLC Secured party |[TERMINATION |WELLS Instr Sec:10
24830 02:44:54 S OF UCC FARGO BANK #:20060321000 | Twn:20S
131540 Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201512070004 |12/07/2015 SERVISFIRST |Debtor PARTIAL BROOK 37 105 Instr Lot#:38
17850 02:53:14 BANK RELEASE UCC |HIGHLAND #:20140108000 | Book:37
CONSTRUCTI 008450 Pg:105
ON LLC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
201512070004 (12/07/2015 SERVISFIRST |Debtor PARTIAL BROOK 37 105 Instr Lot#:38
17860 02:53:15 BANK RELEASE UCC |HIGHLAND #:20140108000 | Book:37
CONSTRUCTI 008420 Pg:105
ON LLC Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND
201512220004 |12/22/2015 WREN JACK |Debtor FINANCING MEDALLION 43 51 Lot#:2 Book:43
35650 11:32:46 STATEMENT [BANK Pg:51
Sub:FOGLE
FAMILY

SUBDIVISION




