Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201512110004 24170	12/11/2015 01:02:00	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES			38	24	Instr #:20140710000 209820	Lot#:77 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201512110004 24260	12/11/2015 01:02:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131	Instr #:20140710000 209820	Lot#:4-30 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201512110004 24300	12/11/2015 01:02:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			44	131	Instr #:20140710000 209820	Lot#:4-31 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201512110004 24300	12/11/2015 01:02:13	SERVISFIRST BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES			44	131	Instr #:20140710000 209820	Lot#:4-31 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201512110004 24410	12/11/2015 01:25:45	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	154 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE LLC					Instr #:20151211000 424390	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512110004 24830	12/11/2015 02:44:54	WELLS FARGO BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WTD LLC					Instr #:20060321000 131540	Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201512110004 24830	12/11/2015 02:44:54	WTD LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20060321000 131540	Sec:10 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201512070004 17850	12/07/2015 02:53:14	SERVISFIRST BANK		RELEASE UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		37	105		Lot#:38 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201512070004 17860	12/07/2015 02:53:15	SERVISFIRST BANK		RELEASE UCC	BROOK HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		37	105	Instr #:20140108000 008420	Lot#:38 Book:37 Pg:105 Sub:HILLS AT BROOKHIGHL AND
201512220004 35650	12/22/2015 11:32:46	WREN JACK		FINANCING STATEMENT	MEDALLION BANK		43	51		Lot#:2 Book:43 Pg:51 Sub:FOGLE FAMILY SUBDIVISION